INCLINATION REPORT

ARTESIA, 07700
OPERATOR  Marathon 0il Company ADDRESS P. O. Box 2409, Hobbs, New Mexico
LEASE Section '"2'" State WELL NO. 1 FIELD Pecos Slope-Abo

LOCATION 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 2-8S-26E, Chaves County, New Mexico

Inclination Displacement

Depth (Degrees) Displacement Accumulated
486 1/2 4.22 4.22
645 ' 3/4 2.08 6.30
965 1 5.58 11.88
1374 1 7.14 19.02
1841 3/4 6.11 25.13
2336 - 3/4 6.48 31.61
2829 3/4 : 6.45 38.06
3296 1/2 4.07 42.13
3361 1/2 0.57 42.70
3787 1/2 3.72 46.42
4275 1 8.52 54 .94
4514 11/2 6.26 61.20
4890 1 6.56 , - 67.76
4900 1 0.17 67.93

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief. JL"
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Affidavit:
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Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared \ L—CW«.‘/ N ZG%A,L(\
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the__S day of d:_’gﬁ"‘/,\‘:\g};;’;/lﬁe3.
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